RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

ISIN:  JP3164720009

Overview

2024/08/16 11:41:46

Price
15.542 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

5.00% (0.74)

JP3164720009
6723

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

28,673 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.086 EUR (300)
15.306 EUR (300)
15.254 EUR
15.542 EUR
15.254 EUR
14.802 EUR
15.542 EUR

300

4,662.60

2
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WKN: 6723
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94ba0c53f21cdfccf8474425bddc448de4c59663c16e349b009e76e09f68af01&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=89ab94d86c153d6ea&time=1723898424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfe45e618211ded63e8e7e6b64a6011124b61ae4fc60547a31aca825cf77c4c1&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fc0de8f52ff3ad612&time=1723898424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d9df3b86f8ba0a0567a19686541d868939fb8a7db8032f7c5dd6d95fd11535a&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c412f2a798578f59a&time=1723898424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03b87fc1f4f45a447a1f957dc9cd331d21466469acf57bfb18c9630de67ad7da&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a05d467f8e8f362e&time=1723898424&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=191a6845e41a2694e735429a4b5db88a851080e8d27cd644e2ebd269a8f90afa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8cbb41eb924db59da&time=1723898424&tool=RSC

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 11:41:46

Price
15.542 EUR

Difference

General attributes

5.00% (0.74)

ISIN JP3164720009
Symbol 6723
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,673 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.086 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 15.306 EUR (300)
Open 15.254 EUR
High 15.542 EUR
Low 15.254 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.802 EUR
VWAP 15.542 EUR
Volume (pcs) 300
Trading volume 4,662.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -6.67% -4.26% +63.56%
Perf (abs.) -1.06 -0.66 +5.75
Beta 1.50 1.45 1.47
Volatility 49.30 42.71 34.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

14.082 EUR (120)
16.232 EUR (110)

16.519 EUR (79

15.690 EUR (55

19.200 EUR (2024/07/11
11.922 EUR (2024/08/05
19.200 EUR (2024/07/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
11.922 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 14:16 15.256 EUR 0.07 20

16
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 2,509.50 JPY 474.24 33,529
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 15.302 EUR 0.00 2

16
Munich 2024/08/ 11:41 15.542 EUR 0.00 2

16
Hanover 2024/08/ 14:16 15.354 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213659

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

11:12 15.672 EUR

17:38 17.00 USD

12:30 15.244 EUR

08:12 15.252 EUR

0.01

0.05

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7723970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320824774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716679

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RENESAS

BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE

Contact Details
RENESAS ELECTRONICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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